

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: MACMA No.1114 OF 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	27.11.2025	<u>TCDS,J</u> In view of order dated 04.11.2025 passed in SLP (C) No.8412-8413 of 2023, the hearing of the present appeal is deferred by four (04) weeks. DR <u>TCDS,J</u>	